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Indian Insititute of Information Technology, Vadodara
Autumn 2017-18

Academic Calendar

Sr. No. Event Date(s) Day(s)
1 Registration of M.Tech/Ph.D Students 27/07/17 Thursday
2 Orientation of M.Tech/Ph.D Students 28/07/17 Friday
3 28/07/17 Friday
4 Registration / Orientation for new batch of B.Tech students 31/07/17 Monday
5 Commencement of Classes 31/07/17 Monday
6 Last date of registration (with fine) 04/08/17 Friday
7 Conversion of `I’ Grades 11/08/17 Friday
8 Mid-Semester Examination 18/09/2017 to 23/09/2017 Monday to Saturday
9 Mid-Semester Break 25/09/2017 to 29/09/2017 Monday to Friday
10 Course Evaluation 13/11/2017 to 17/11/2017 Monday to Friday
11 End-Semester Examination 20/11/2017 to 29/11/2017 Monday to Wednesday
12 Last Date of Submission of Results to Registrar’s Office 04/12/17 Monday
13 Announcement of Results 11/12/17 Monday

Registration of continuing B.Tech students (2nd, 3rd and 4th year)

*30th September 2017 Saturday will be treated as Monday
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